
Music ‘While You Work
"Destiny Bay"
The Langworth LibraryChildren’s Session:
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PALO

"Johnnie B, Careful’45 Hits of Yesteryear15 Composer Corner
. 0 "Dad end Dave"13 Manhattan Melodies
30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Edited Commentary on BosMurphy v. Vince Hawkins for
xilg Middleweight Boxingit e
. 5S "Otago’s Early History:
Early Settlers’ Museum"?
7.21 "Blue Skies’: Louls LevyPresents Music from the Film
7.30 Evening Programme
Music for Romance
Love Duets. from Opera8.14 "Heather Mixture’: Fav-

ourite Scottish Artists and Visit-
ing Guests9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Rhumba Rhythm
9.30 Reminiscences ofTchaikovski
Musical Miniatures
Peggy Cochrane (pianist) withJack Payne and his Orchestra
El Alamein Concerto Arlen

10. 0 N.Z, Bowling Championship
Results
10.10 Radio Rhythm Revue
10.30 Close down

fal, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 With a Smile and a Song
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
Commentaries on the Idle-Along
Championships at intervalsthrough the day
9.32 Music You Work

10. 0 The Week’s Star: Law
rence Tibbett (baritone)
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The English
Theatre: Pantomime
11. 0 Cricket Commentary: Final
day Plunket Shield Match, Otagov. Canterbury
11.15 Nathaniel Shilkret and his
Orchestra with Carole Deis andFelix Knight
12. 0 Cricket Commentary
12.10 p.m. Lunch Music
12.45 Cricket Commentary2 0 Local Weather Conditions| Cricket Commentary2.10 Plantation Echoes: Edric
Connor, West Indian baritone,
With Charles Enesco and his Sex
tet
2.30 Music While You Work
2.45 Cricket Commentary
3. 0 Rebecca"
3.25 Cricket Scoreboard
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto for Clarinet and Or
chestra in A Major, KV.622

Mozart
String Quartet in E Flat j

Boccherini
4.25 Cricket Scoreboard
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Hands Across the Keys, 15
minutes of light piano music
6. 0 Stumps Scofeboard
Final day Otago v. Canterbury
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Aanouncements
6.45 Edited Commentéry on BosMurphy v. Vince Hawkins for
yore Middleweight Boxingeoe Local Announcements
7.15 "London River; Riverside
Churches," talk by Frank H.

=> Taylor
7.30 EVENING

PMuse Dy ARecital for Two:
tralian Artists—

8. 0 Bandstand: A studio per-formance by the St, Kilda Band
Conductor; K, G, L, Smith
The Band
North Star March Rimmer
Cavalier Sutton
A Farmer’s Wife HumoresqueTrenchard

8.15 Christopher Lynch. (tenor)
Macushla MacMurrough8.18 The Band
Bohemian Girl Overture Balfe
Demande et Response

Coleridge-Taylor
The President March German

8.30 Otago’s History
A series of Centennial talks pre-
pared by Dr. A. H. McLintock,Director of Historical Publica-
tions. This evening Helen M.
Thompson discusses ."The Early
Settlement of the ‘Strath-Taieri’"’‘8 Duets by Evelyn Knight
and Walter Preston9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfram Kiwis in Japan
9.20 Scapegoats of History:Thomas A’ Beckett, Archbishopof Canterbury
10. 0 Review of to-day’s play atthe N.Z. Bowls Championships10.10 MRadio’s Variety Stage, fea-turing Artie Shaw and his Or-
chestra, Dinah Shore, Will Hay
and his Scholars and Frankie
Carle
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downYon
4.30 p.m. Music in the Air, Popu-lar Melodies
ei The Norman Cloutier Orch-ra
5.145 The Mastersingerg

6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Orchestral Suites7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC

10.0

Pritz Kreisler (yolin) and Franz
Rupp (piano)
oomate
No, 6 in A, Op. 30,
1 Beethoven

8.26 Kentner (piano),
Henry Holst (violin) and An-
thony Pini (’cello)Trio in E Minor ("Dumky’’),
Op. 90 Dvorak

9. 0 Music from Scandinavia
Walter Goehr and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Karelia Suite, Op. 11, Inter-
mezzo, Alla Marcia Sibelius
9..8 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
Dance Song
The Fiddler’s LongingI Sang My Way
Moonlight
Elegy to the Nightingale
The Ski-Runner Kilpinen
9.21 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano), with Leslie Heward
and the Halle Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16

Grie
9.50 Carlo Anderson (violin
with Thomas Jensen and the
Copenhagen Philharmonic Orch-
estra ;

Roman Svendsen
Melodies

Close down

aye fae
» 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
4 "Joan of Arc"?
9.16 Voices in Harmony
9.31 Composer of the Week:
Rossini |

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co, WasKing"
141. 0 Morning Variety
2.0p.m, "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Romantic Period
ayeoay No. 4 (*Italian’’))Mendelssohn
eateacee 1-6 Paganint
Concertino for Clarinet and
Orchestra, Op. 26 Weber

3.15 Romance and Melody
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4415 Freddie Fisher and his
Orchestra
Children’s Hour

5. 0 Echoes of Hawailt
5. Latin-American Tunes

* "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS45 Edited Commentary on Bos
Murphy v. Vince Hawkins for
aa ire Middleweight Boxingitle
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lorneville. Stock Report
9.20 Czech Philharmonic Orche-
estra conducted by Vaclav
Talich :

ae ay No. 2 in D Minor,70 Brahms
10. 0 4Po. Bowls Championships;
Review of Play
10.10 Halle Orchestra conducted
by. Sir Malcolm Sargent
The Wasps Overture

Vaughan Williams
London Philharmonic Orchestra
nenmeater

by Sir Malcolm Sar-ie
The Perfect Fool Ballet MusicHolst
10.30 Close down

Tuesday. January 27Local Weather Frecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

.

) LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IAB wn ee
6. Oa.m, Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8.46 .Avckland District Weatter
Forenast9.0 Morning Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Meladies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life :

11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Harry Roy and his Orches-tra
1. Op.m, Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB8 Happiness Club(Joan)2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Marina and Women’s Worldsession
3. 0 Richard Tauber3.30 Organ Recordings4.0 Perry Como
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: W.E. Hart, Early First Flyer6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
(Crosbie Morrison)
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Caso for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Cannon Ball Village8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor; Kenneth
Melvin
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show(last broadcast10. 0 Turning ck the Pages
(Rod Talbot)7 Famous Dance Bands: ArtieShawbt
Phe
Before the Ending of the
ay
11,15 Variety Show12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oam, Breakfast Session
7.30 South Sea Swing9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy) :

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices andWeather Report
9.30 Gypsiana
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.156 Just For You
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m, Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World session
3. 0 Promenade Concert
4. 0 Claude Thornhill
4.30 An Alan Gerbault Pot-
pourri
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: Col-
onel S. F. Cody6.15 Junior Waturalists’ Club:
Answers to Letters
é One Good Deed a Dayoi Colgate Cavalcade30 860A se for Cleveland45 I Give and Bequeath0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade30 Scarlet Harvest
— Do You Remember?
1
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac

8.15 The Bing Crosby Show10. 0 In Reverent Mood: Famillar
Sacred Songs’10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Swingtime Calling12. 0 Close’ down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m, Break o’ Day Musio
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 The Czech PhilharmonicOrchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.5 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne. Stewart), followed by
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Sonas and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World

(soon) :3. 0 Songs of Francesco Tosti3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: FritzKreisier
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 South American Pattern«4.0 Here Come the Waves:Film Selection
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The Zep-
pelin Endurance Tests
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:More Answers to Letters
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Out of tie Box7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.43 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Teasers9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9, 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show9.45 Console Concourse: Quen.tin MacLean
10. 0 Thanks for the Son
10.15 World of Motoring (Trevor
nate11. 0 ood Music11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down

4Z7,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe sessiona Daisy)Current Ceiling Prices3.30 Tic-Too Rhythm Orchestra
9.45 Vocal Memories10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Heritage Hail10.30 imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk bynne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter session12. O Lunch. Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Decca Light
Orchestra, Richard Crooks andCarroll Gibbons
1.30 Anne of Green Gables3.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. Music in the Modern Man-
3.30 Smile and be Happy4. 0 Talkie Tunes
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: Bler-iot Flies the Channel
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Praying Mantis )6.30 Chicot the Jester
y Fe Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0° The Lifebuoy Hit es30 Scarlet Harvest

fe45 The Silver Keya Doctor Mac15 The oS Crosby Showme
-80 Adventures of Peter Chance45 On the Sweeter Side15 In a Dancing Mood45 At Close of Day
QO Close down

272,
PALMERSTON Nth, }/
1400 ke. 214m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Musical Variety9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Instrumental Novelty:
ages
Music Makers

9.45 ome Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.50 Star Singer: Al Jolson
10. O Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm6.15 Junior WNaturalists’ Clubs
Animals in New Zealand
6.30 After Dinner Musio
By 5
The Caravan Passes

7. 0 Comedy Cameo
7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 Blind Man’s House7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Music by Boston Promen-
ade45 Recorded Recital: Essie
Ackland
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music Box: Light Variety9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Melody Round-up9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. O Close down

Music from the film ‘Here
Come the Waves" will be heard
from 3ZB at 4.0 p.m. to-day.
This bright musical film was
notable for several song hits
and happy memories will be
revived in this 15-minute ses-
sion. *

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by grrangement

Listen to-night to 1ZB at
9.15 for the final progamme
of the popular Bing Crosby
Show. ** &
History was made when
Bleriot flew the Channel in
1909. The story of this achieve
ment is brought to you by 4ZB
to-night at 6.0 in the "Story
of Flight."

a ae*
Crosbie Morrison brings you
yet. another interesting sessionin "The Junior Naturalist"

’

pregamme from all ZB’s and
2ZA at 6.15 to-night.
vo. -- _____________ _____. ----
a re em re rm —


